KPRL MOTOCROSS 2025 RACING SCHEDULE

Stay tuned for food drives, coat drives,
eyeglass drives and motocross gear swap days
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KPRL CITY SERIES DAY DATE ALASKA STATE SERIES DAY DATE
PRACTICE RACE (NO POINTS) Saturday 05/10/2025 STATE RACE #1 - ANCHORAGE Saturday 5/24/2025
CITY RACE #1 Sunday 05/11/2025 STATE RACE #2- ANCHORAGE  Sunday 5/25/2025
CITY RACE #2 Sunday 06/01/2025 STATE RACE #3- KENAI Saturday 6/14/2025
CITY RACE #3 Sunday 06/29/2025 STATE RACE #4- KENAI Sunday 6/15/2025
CITY RACE #4 e R STATE RACE #5- FAIRBANKS  Saturday 7/05/2025
CITY RACE #5 Sunday 07/27/2025 STATE RACE #6- FAIRBANKS  Sunday 2061200
CITY RACE #6 S e I STATE RACE #7- ANCHORAGE  Saturday 8/02/2025
STATE RACE #8- ANCHORAGE  Sunday 8/03/2025
CITY RACE #7 Sunday 08/24/2025
MAKE UP RACE (IF NEEDED) Sunday 08/31/2025
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I am open to doing a fall showdown weekend on 09/20 and 09/21, if someone is willing to run the races a= I am not sure I can be there.



